@' ) SAix EBRE CALENDAR] 26-04-2024 12:28
Temporada: 2022-2023
Esport: Futbol 7
Categoria: BENJAMI GRUP 1
Grup: 2A FASE BAIX EBRE
JORNADES
Data Local Visitant Pista Hora
1
18/12/2022 UD JESUS | MARIA BLANC  UE TORTOSA EBRE BLANC JesUs i Maria 09:40
AME AMETLLA MAR
17/12/2022 UE ALDEANA Ametlla de Mar 10:30
LLOBARRETS
17/12/2022UD JESUS IMARIAROIG ~ CE ARNES "B" Jests i Maria 10:45
17/12/2022 CD ROQUETENC CE ARNES "A" Roquetes 12:30
2
AME AMETLLA MAR
14/01/2023 CE ARNES "A" Valderrobres 12:15
LLOBARRETS
15/01/2023 UD JESUS | MARIA BLANC  CD ROQUETENC Jesus i Maria 11:20
14/01/2023 CE ARNES "B" UE TORTOSA EBRE BLANC Valderrobres 12:15
21/01/2023UD JESUS | MARIA ROIG UE ALDEANA Jesus i Maria 10:30
3
28/01/2023 UE TORTOSA EBRE BLANC UE ALDEANA Estadi Josep Otero - Tortosa 09:30
29/01/2023UD JESUS | MARIA BLANC  CE ARNES "B" Jesus i Maria 12:00
29/01/2023 UD JESUS | MARIA ROIG CE ARNES "A" Jesus i Maria 11:00
AME AMETLLA MAR
28/01/2023 CD ROQUETENC Roquetes 12:00
LLOBARRETS
4
04/02/2023 CE ARNES "A" UE TORTOSA EBRE BLANC Valderrobres 12:00
AME AMETLLA MAR )
21/02/2023 UD JESUS | MARIA ROIG Ametlla de Mar 18:30
LLOBARRETS
04/02/2023 CE ARNES "B" CD ROQUETENC Valderrobres 12:00
04/02/2023 UE ALDEANA UD JESUS | MARIA BLANC  L'Aldea 10:00
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11/02/2023 UE TORTOSA EBRE BLANC

11/02/2023 UD JESUS | MARIA BLANC
11/02/2023 CE ARNES "B"

14/02/2023 CD ROQUETENC

26/02/2023 CE ARNES "A"

AME AMETLLA MAR
25/02/2023

LLOBARRETS
25/02/2023 UD JESUS | MARIA ROIG

26/02/2023 CD ROQUETENC

04/03/2023 UE TORTOSA EBRE BLANC

05/03/2023 UD JESUS | MARIA BLANC

04/03/2023 CE ARNES "B"

05/03/2023 UE ALDEANA

11/03/2023 CE ARNES "A"

11/03/2023 CE ARNES "B"

11/03/2023 UE ALDEANA

11/03/2023 UE TORTOSA EBRE BLANC

19/03/2023 UE ALDEANA
18/03/2023 UE TORTOSA EBRE BLANC
18/03/2023 CD ROQUETENC

AME AMETLLA MAR

18/03/2023
LLOBARRETS

AME AMETLLA MAR
25/03/2023

LLOBARRETS
01/04/2023 CE ARNES "A"

01/04/2023 CE ARNES "B"

AME AMETLLA MAR
LLOBARRETS
CE ARNES "A"
UE ALDEANA

UD JESUS | MARIA ROIG

CE ARNES "B"

UD JESUS | MARIA BLANC

UE TORTOSA EBRE BLANC

UE ALDEANA

CD ROQUETENC
UD JESUS | MARIA ROIG
AME AMETLLA MAR
LLOBARRETS

CE ARNES "A"

CD ROQUETENC
UD JESUS | MARIA ROIG
AME AMETLLA MAR
LLOBARRETS

UD JESUS | MARIA BLANC

UD JESUS | MARIA ROIG
CE ARNES "B"

UD JESUS | MARIA BLANC

CE ARNES "A"

CD ROQUETENC

UD JESUS | MARIA ROIG

UD JESUS | MARIA BLANC

Estadi Josep Otero - Tortosa

Jesus i Maria
AJORNAT

Roquetes

Valderrobres

Ametlla de Mar

Jesus i Maria

Roquetes

Estadi Josep Otero - Tortosa

Jesus i Maria

Valderrobres

L'Aldea

Valderrobres

Valderrobres

L'Aldea

Estadi Josep Otero - Tortosa

L'Aldea
Estadi Josep Otero - Tortosa

Roquetes

Ametlla de Mar

Ametlla de Mar

Valderrobres

Valderrobres

11:30

12:15

00:00

18:45

11:00

09:30

12:00

11:00

09:45

09:30

11:45

10:00

12:15

12:15

10:00

09:30

10:00

11:00

09:45

11:00

10:30

10:00

10:00
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12

13

14

25/03/2023 UE ALDEANA

16/04/2023 UE TORTOSA EBRE BLANC

16/04/2023 UD JESUS | MARIA ROIG

15/04/2023 CD ROQUETENC

14/04/2023UD JESUS | MARIA BLANC

AME AMETLLA MAR

22/04/2023
LLOBARRETS

22/04/2023 CE ARNES "A"

22/04/2023 UE ALDEANA

23/04/2023UD JESUS | MARIA ROIG

06/05/2023 CE ARNES "B"

04/05/2023 UD JESUS | MARIA BLANC

04/05/2023 UE TORTOSA EBRE BLANC

06/05/2023 UE ALDEANA

13/05/2023 CD ROQUETENC

11/05/2023 UD JESUS | MARIA ROIG

AME AMETLLA MAR

13/05/2023
LLOBARRETS

14/05/2023 CE ARNES "A"

UE TORTOSA EBRE BLANC

CE ARNES "A"
AME AMETLLA MAR
LLOBARRETS
CE ARNES "B"

UE ALDEANA

UE TORTOSA EBRE BLANC

UD JESUS | MARIA BLANC
CE ARNES "B"

CD ROQUETENC

CE ARNES "A"

AME AMETLLA MAR
LLOBARRETS

UD JESUS | MARIA ROIG

CD ROQUETENC

UE TORTOSA EBRE BLANC

UD JESUS | MARIA BLANC

CE ARNES "B"

UE ALDEANA

L'Aldea

Estadi Josep Otero - Tortosa

Jesus i Maria

Roquetes

Jesus i Maria

Ametlla de Mar

Valderrobres
L'Aldea

Jesus i Maria

Valderrobres

Jesus i Maria

Estadi Josep Otero - Tortosa

L'Aldea

Roquetes

Jesus i Maria

Ametlla de Mar

Valderrobres

11:00

11:00

10:00

12:00

19:00

09:30

10:00

11:00

12:15

10:00

18:30

18:00

10:00

10:00

18:00

11:15

10:00



